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B001 1326 ME 16  Abate Yohannes Ayelegn 924506203 Johnjosh11309@gmail.com

B002 1079 ME 16  Abdo Alemu Jima 924087099 Aawraris33@gmail.com

B003 1284 ME 16  Abebayehu Anteneh Habtamu 920505377 Antenehhabtamu16eme@gmail.com

B004 1051 ME 16  Abebe Abay Belachew 923235069 Abaybelachew2016@gmail.com

B005 1059 ME 16  Abebe Mesfin Mamuye 925892123 Mesfinmamuye60@gmail.com

B006 1073 ME 16  Abebe Melaku Balew 918212337 Melaku011@gmail.com
B007 1079 ME 16  Abebe Belay Desalegn 917723718 Abushee.showmi@gmail.com

B008 1112 ME 16  Abebe Tesfahun Addisu 934074976 Addisutesfahun@gmail.com

B009 1252 ME 16  Abebe Alemye Melese 977790318 Woldeabmengistu@gmail.com

B010 1270 ME 16  Abebe Mehariw Genet 918307263 mgenet159@gmail.com

B011 1101 ME 16  Abegaz Tsegaw Beyene 927842698 Tsegaw2698@gmail.com

B012 1069 ME 16  Abera Mulugeta Eshetu 966429265 Mulugetaeshetu88@gmail.com

B013 1130 ME 16  Abitie Yechale Bishaw 931790596 Yechu16bish@gmail.com

B014 1092 ME 16  Aboye Natnael Girma 933695260 Natnaelgirma555@gmail.com

B015 1085 ME 16  Abtew Melash Ayalew 931167556 Melese621@gmail.com

B016 1076 ME 16  Adal Amare Asheber 927756164 Amarearse@gmail.com

B017 1066 ME 16  Adem Admachew Mohammed 933818835 Admachew3@gmail.com

B018 1091 ME 16  Adere Tilahun Dela 916681646 Tilahundilah@gmail.com

B019 1253 ME 16  Agegn Saleamlak Yaregal 928444678

B020 1275 ME 16  Akalu Tarekegn Birhan 939720219 Tarekegnbirhan219@gmail.com

B021 1076 ME 16  Alemayehu Beteal Abera 912883553 Betealabera@yahoo.com

B022 1121 ME 16  Alemayehu Hailemaryam Kassa 921578509 Hailemaryam2004@gmail.com

B023 1215 ME 16  Alemu Bukayaw Atakilt 924499033 Atakiltbukayaw@gmail.com

B024 1365 ME 16  Alemu Desalegn Gedefaw 932857329 desalegngedefaw83@gmail.com

B025 1417 ME 16  Alemu Abiyu Tadesse 932857364

B026 1258 ME 16  Alene Dessie Baye 931758057 Dessiebaye12@gmail.com

B027 1057 ME 16  Ali Abrham Asfaw 932351997 Kirshak4@gmail.com

B028 1248 ME 16  Ali Endris Belay 965167755 Endrisbelay7755@gmail.com

B029 1255 ME 16  Almemu Simegnew Alemie 921347005 Www.simegnewaleme2100@gmail.com

B030 1295 ME 16  Amare Getasew Mehiret 918199047 Spiderpig018@gmail.com

B031 1270 ME 16  Ambaw Nurhusen Mohammed 933387613 Nurhusenmohammed084@gmail.com

B032 1156 ME 16  Amhare Yigermal Mulugeta 928474472 Yigermalmulugeta@gmail.com

B033 1089 ME 16  Amtie Wondie Chanie 932270893 Romeochanie@gmail.com

B034 1096 ME 16  Anteneh Natnaiel Belay 918459353 Natibel12ece@gmail.com

B035 1058 ME 16  Aragaw Abdurahman Yimam 932502836 Lollytgod99@gmail.com

B036 1047 ME 16  Arguachew Aragaw Amare 928388330 Aragaw1.a@gmail.com

B037 1333 ME 16  Asaye Gete Merawi 936371643

B038 1252 ME 16  Asemu Getasew Yehuale 931863834 Getasew4119@gmail.com

B039 1252 ME 16  Ashebir Mulualem Kindie 915851266 Mulualemkindie@gmail.com

B040 1043 ME 16  Ashebr Esuyalewayker Lulu 918639651 Esuyalewaykerl@gmail.com

B041 1101 ME 16  Asres Getachew Biresaw 925929713 Getachewbiresaw1985@mail.com

B042 1090 ME 16  Assefa Delelegn Awoke 931863652 Delelegn2009@gmail.com

B043 1268 ME 16  Assen Syed Abdu 2.51943E+11 Abduseid371@gmail.com

B044 1093 ME 16  Atsbaha Ermias Bahta 938825540 Ermiasmed2009@gmail.com

B045 1080 ME 16  Awedew Tewodros Atirsaw 918403972 Atirsaw004@mail.com

B046 1033 ME 16  Ayalew Birhaneselassie Belayneh 913806105 Bira.belu@gmail.com

B047 1096 ME 16  Ayalew Mitiku Lulie 928525970 Melikam01592@gmail.com

B048 1212 ME 16  Ayalew Metasebiya Desalegn 918518040 Mettio11ds@gmail.com

B049 1074 ME 16  Ayele Ermias Sisay 989877502 Ermisis2008@gmail.com

B050 1248 ME 16  Ayele Solomon Kassahun 918020260 Skassahun42@gmail.com

B051 1074 ME 16  Azezewu Mekuanent Abuneh 928507614 Mekuanent.ab@gmail.com

B052 1256 ME 16  Bekele Temesgen Gete 946235138 Temugetie0150@gmail.com

B053 1068 ME 16  Bekeure Robel Genene 913063042 Robel24.genene@gmail.com

B054 1189 ME 16  Belay Nega Chanie 918321997 Nega.chanie1@gmail.com

B055 1221 ME 16  Belay Daniel Asrat 932784603 Danielasrat0@gmail.com

B056 1191 ME 16  Belete Melak Alene 920249231 Melakalene785@gmail.com

B057 1242 ME 16  Belete Zewdu Yizengaw 983580484 Belaymulugeta16@gmail.com

B058 1246 ME 16  Belete Habtamu Tesfaw 915855675 Habtamu4057@gmail.com

B059 1104 ME 16  Berhe Ataklti Tesfay 914282058 Atetes099@gmail.com

B060 1407 ME 16  Berhe Samson Sisay 914409566 zemenn24@gmail.com
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B061 1036 ME 16  Beyene Zelalem Alemu 921290537 Zelalemalemub@gmail.com

B062 1094 ME 16  Bireda Yitagesu Tigestu 912317934 Meriqueen980@gmail.com

B063 1254 ME 16  Biresaw Alelegn Zelalem 925994206 Alelignzel21@gmail.com

B064 1322 ME 16  Birkie Amsalu Worky 912483328 Amsaluworky14.aw@gmail.com

B065 1094 ME 16  Bizuneh Minale Birlie 928526886 Minalebirlie1000@gmail.com

B066 1280 ME 16  Buayalew Sisay Mazaw 915861074 Sisay.mazaw@gmail.com

B067 1090 ME 16  Chanei Amanuaiel Awraris 932935384 Amanuelawraris5@gmail.com

B068 1249 ME 16  Chekol Mengist Alene 931875090 Mengistalene@gmail.com

B069 1328 ME 16  Dagnaw Madefro Fentie 935860336 techu1648@gmail.com

B070 1280 ME 16  Damesa Thomas Bekele 915089194 Thomasbekele05@gmail.com

B071 1075 ME 16  Damte Daniel Tariku 923770707 Danielneqash@gmail.com

B072 1075 ME 16  Debebe Meseret Nibretie 934594831 Abrishnib21@gmail.com

B073 1362 ME 16  Debebe Frezer Adugnaw 918708232 tazoka67@gmail.com

B074 1408 ME 16  Debebe Mulugeta Tenaye 920890590 mulersi@yahoo.com

B075 1034 ME 16  Debele Adinew Tsegaye 912679235 Adinew05@gmail.com

B076 1077 ME 16  Debele Aschalew Bacha 926718108 Aschebacha@gmail.com

B077 1109 ME 16  Degefu Denekew Niguse 923836454 Denekewniguse23@gmail.com

B078 1075 ME 16  Degife Yonas Zerihun 926877619 Yonaszerihun1291@gmail.com

B079 1073 ME 16  Dejen Birhau Awraris 922886389 Birhanuawraris6@gmail.com

B080 1089 ME 16  Demeke Alazar Gebreyesus 923066424 Alexgebre2003@gmail.com

B081 1081 ME 16  Demise Daniel Melise 919483770 Danielmelise@gmail.com

B082 1082 ME 16  Denu Demu Arfasa 931994315 Dloob88@gmail.com

B083 1260 ME 16  Derbie Solomon Wudu 914080407 solomonwudu1498@gmail.com

B084 1239 ME 16  Dereje Biruk Tesfaw 914153839 Biruktesfaw0@gmail.com

B085 1382 ME 16  Derso Getachew Endalamaw 932711230 getachewendalamaw04@gmail.com

B086 1074 ME 16  Desalegn Natnael Demissie 916865507 Natibahirdar@gmail.com

B087 1049 ME 16  Dessie Yewlsew Alemkere 945303746 Andreas.alemkere@yahoo.com

B088 1093 ME 16  Dessie Bereket Engidaw 931849474 Bereketengi2@gmail.com

B089 1116 ME 16  Dessie Nebyou Birara 932871157 Nebyoubw@gmail.com

B090 1083 ME 16  Dijago Robel Kifle 923672392 Robelnathanstephen12345@gmail.com

B091 1072 ME 16  Diriba Temesgen Endashaw 934772299 Temula2003@yahoo.com

B092 1052 ME 16  Ebrie Abdurezzak Seid 914652590 Muazabdu55@gmail.com

B093 1279 ME 16  Eijigu Adane Tazie 945367034 Adane.tazie@gmail.com

B094 1073 ME 16  Emiru Shemels Gizachew 923531794 Shemels1175@gmail.com

B095 1218 ME 16  Engdaw Saleamlak Worku 918398973 Saleamlakworku00@gmail.com

B096 1241 ME 16  Equbarebi Abubeker Shumbahri 921888310 Emanabu635@gmail.com

B097 1072 ME 16  Erkihu Muluken Asfaw 91831052 Mule0525@gmail.com

B098 1306 ME 16  Esubalew Tewodros Hailemariam 925989048 Tewodros.hailemariam48@gmail.com

B099 1242 ME 16  Ewnetie Chalachew Anagaw 920763978 Chalachew3596@gmail.com

B100 1313 ME 16  Fantaw Elyas Solomon 923410043 Elyassolomon@gmail.com

B101 1085 ME 16  Fato Musa Abdul 931704480 Musaabdul477@gmail.com

B102 1135 ME 16  Fekadu Chalie Alemneh 921282235 Chaliealemneh0@gmail.com

B103 1122 ME 16  Feleke Lakew Asmare 918258526 Mogesasmare12@gmail.com

B104 1184 ME 16  Fenta Natnael Limenh 910143600 Natnaellimenh@gmail.com

B105 1242 ME 16  Fentahun Biniyam Worku 918271461 Biniyamworku98@yahoo.com

B106 1129 ME 16  Fentaneh Workiye Tibebu 926676678 Workiyetibebu@yahoo.com

B107 1240 ME 16  Fentie Chanie Getnet 919823285 Chanie.gech12@gmail.com

B108 1099 ME 16  Feredegn Melese Yilma 962922419 Merydin21@gmail.com

B109 1310 ME 16  Fetahi Berhanu Mizanu 913715855 Berhanumizanu74@gmail.com

B110 1084 ME 16  Garedew Abrham Worku 939921868 Abrhamworku784@gmail.com

B111 1300 ME 16  Gashaw Abrham Ayana 932217926 Abrhamayanaa@gamile.com

B112 1288 ME 16  Gebrehiwet Syoum Brhane 925446181 Syoumbrhane1@gmail.com

B113 1328 ME 16  Gebremariam Saare Nguse 919748687 youngsanu13@gmail.com

B114 1083 ME 16  Gebremeskel Dejen Mekonen 926700755 Dejenmekonen22@gmail.com

B115 1096 ME 16  Gebreslase Tsegay Gebremeskel 914206469 Tsegay14206469@gmail.com

B116 1262 ME 16  Gebreslassie Siye Gebreamlak 914288082 Siyegere21@gmail.com

B117 1080 ME 16  Gedefaw Dawit Molla 942863809 Dawitmll101@gmail.com

B118 1073 ME 16  Geremew Getachew Mekuria 918146945 Gechmarine@gmail.com

B119 1415 ME 16  Gessesse Zemenu Tadewos 925979645 zemenutadewos@facebook.com

B120 1029 ME 16  Getahun Habtamu Wudu 985079076 Habtew2016@gmail.com
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B121 1058 ME 16  Getahun Dagnew Assmamaw 931571794 Daniaassmamaw@gmail.com

B122 1248 ME 16  Getahun Desalegn Tariku 924513174 Desalegn443005@gmail.com

B123 1011 ME 16  Geteneh Andargachew Alehegn 910118090 Andareg50@gmail.com

B124 1091 ME 16  Gezie Ayisheshim Getu 920758710 Ayishugetu@gmail.com

B125 1043 ME 16  Girma Amanual Dagne 934552176 Dagneamanual@gmail.com

B126 1255 ME 16  Girma Natnael Admassu 910875588 Spiderpig018@gmail.com

B127 1042 ME 16  Gizaw Andargachew Tamiru 925310547 Andey10000@outlook.com

B128 1066 ME 16  Gobena Binyam Teka 948837118 Asmebini@gmail.com

B129 1297 ME 16  Gobezayehu Essa Brlie 931787576 Essaabirlie@gmail.com

B130 1066 ME 16  Grmay Samsom Gebremeskel 914177177 Samsomgmeskel14@gmail.com

B131 1070 ME 16  Guadie Zelalem Mulu 925999765 Zulux143@gmail.com

B132 1329 ME 16  Guangul Abel Manchilot 918458807 amanchilot@ymail.com

B133 1269 ME 16  Guday Asrat Jember 939041745

B134 1017 ME 16  Hagos Gebremicheal Setargow 919029904 Gereasessen12@gmail.com

B135 1090 ME 16  Haile Yonas Tekeste 931707164 Y.tekeste2121@gmail.com

B136 1105 ME 16  Haile Nahom Takea 986691069 Nahom.takea.1@gmail.com

B137 1251 ME 16  Haile Tamirat Negash 923612015 Tamiratnegash2015@gmali.com

B138 1075 ME 16  Halefom Selemon Gebremedhin 914860839 Solgeb8@gmail.com

B139 1065 ME 16  Halefom Ephrem Hagos 921319800 Ephasmart@yahoo.com

B140 1259 ME 16  Haylu Bereket Teshale 921888962 Www.beki102@gmail.com

B141 1251 ME 16  Jbril Ebrahim Husen 932792006 Ebrahimhusengu@gmail.com

B142 1245 ME 16  Jember Simegnew Ataley 927600523 Jasimegnew@gmail.com

B143 1124 ME 16  Kassa Tazeb Chane 929464267 Tazoka67@gmail.com

B144 1100 ME 16  Kassahun Mequanint Abita 925977179 Mequanintabita@gmail.com

B145 1118 ME 16  Kassahun Dessie Jemberie 923418832 Dessiejemberie6@gmail.com

B146 1065 ME 16  Kassaneh Selamsew Eshetie 936749804 Selamseweshetie@gmail.com

B147 1196 ME 16  Kassie Tamiru Demelash 931862309 Tamirudemelash151@gmail.com

B148 1103 ME 16  Kebede Saleamlack Ashagrie 931856275 Saleamlackashagrie.1@gmail.com

B149 1047 ME 16  Kerehu Sitotaw Endeshaw 927716094 Shalomsitotaw@yahoo.com

B150 1067 ME 16  Khase Goytom Weldegebrial 914802907 Goitomgebrial21@gmail.com

B151 1025 ME 16  Kibitash Eshetu Tesfu 918519262 Eshetutesfu1982@gmail.com

B152 1073 ME 16  Kibret Sileshi Bekele 931214160 Sileshibekele03@gmail.com

B153 1410 ME 16  Kidu Mengstie Shegaw 931167266

B154 1039 ME 16  Lema Nahom Amelework 914064691 Ameleworknahom@gmail.com

B155 1096 ME 16  Mamo Yakob Dejene 913881331 Guzubdu@gmail.com

B156 1389 ME 16  Meketa Semagn Adane 923421756 semagn21ad@gmail.com

B157 1266 ME 16  Mekonnen Gedefaw Birhanu 918558019 Gedibirhanu123@gmail.com

B158 1283 ME 16  Mekonnen Workineh Shibabaw 962984491 Ethiointernetcafe@gmail.com

B159 1290 ME 16  Mekonnen Addisu Nigusie 924275112 Addisunigusie@gmail.com

B160 1040 ME 16  Mekuria Eninur Tilahun 915863344 Eninur7167@gmail.com

B161 1375 ME 16  Mekuria Solomon Fekadu 924325765 solomon08fekadu@gmail.com

B162 1065 ME 16  Melaku Yenesew Muchu 924518255 Yene.muchu22@gmail.com

B163 1059 ME 16  Melese Mengistu Belete 918027621 Mengistubelete12@gmail.com

B164 1064 ME 16  Mengistie Getaneh Tsegaye 928434922 Getanehtsegaye99@gmail.com

B165 1246 ME 16  Mengistie Habtamu Tsegaw 918496691 Molaligntsegaw@gmail.com

B166 1247 ME 16  Mengistu Tamiru Melese 918409820 Melesetamiru46@gmail.com

B167 1062 ME 16  Mengstie Yared Abebe 960021461 Yaredabebe62@gmail.com

B168 1115 ME 16  Mengstie Alazar Tamiru 920771480 Eaximaros@gmail.com

B169 1073 ME 16  Mengstu Meseret Gashaw 934661915 Meseretgashaw@gmail.com

B170 1271 ME 16  Mesfin Fisseha Mekuriaw 925201092 Fissehatsion43@gmail.com

B171 1237 ME 16  Meshesha Michael Tadesse 911859857 Tad.micky@gmail.com

B172 1049 ME 16  Mihiretie Wondimu Belew 920507634 Wb.brother@gmail.com

B173 1279 ME 16  Mihretie Fentahun Tsehayu 928450525 Fentahuntsehayu@gmail.com

B174 1017 ME 16  Minwuye Fasil Yesgat 967146017 Fasilyesgat@gmail.com

B175 1109 ME 16  Miskir Demeke Bewket 928448113 Misganawtadele035@gmail.com

B176 1243 ME 16  Moges Alemu Filie 928542192 Alemufilie@gmail.com

B177 1255 ME 16  Mogesie Alehegn Abitie 960025092 Alehegnabitie@gmail.com

B178 1102 ME 16  Mohammed Bilal Awoll 931496987 Bilalawoll@gmail.com

B179 1250 ME 16  Mohammed Mohammed Juhar 918816469 Muhejuhar@gmail.com

B180 1409 ME 16  Muche Bamlaku Enemayehu 931489352
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B181 1302 ME 16  Muhammed Jibril Nuru 935130401 Jbnuru123@gmail.com

B182 1057 ME 16  Mulatu Akalewolid Deneke 921711401 Msganawdeneke@gmail.com

B183 1243 ME 16  Nega Abyot Yassab 939619089 Abyotyassab@gmail.com

B184 1258 ME 16  Nega Mesle Worku 915861428 MAYCOLOVE@GMAL.COM

B185 1046 ME 16  Negash Solomon Geberemedhin 919049616 Solomongeberemedhin.99@gmail.com

B186 1077 ME 16  Negash Asefa Anley 932791860 Wtnasefan@gmail.com

B187 1257 ME 16  Negash Melkamu Takele 925980677 Melkamutakele82@gmail.com

B188 1237 ME 16  Nigussie Mulugeta Ashenafi 918218187 Mashenafi55@gmail.com

B189 1052 ME 16  Nurhisen Abdumenan Ahmedin 931828225 Abdumenan25@gmail.com

B190 1168 ME 16  Rrie Habtamu Dessie 935480437 Habtamudessie16@gmail.com

B191 1063 ME 16  Sewagegn Yadelew Challachew 918001191 Yadyechalla@gmail.com

B192 1338 ME 16  Shebeshe Alemu Kindie 925976925 alexkindie21@gmail.com

B193 1177 ME 16  Sheneshi Mitiku Goshu 941482100 Mitikugoshu6@gmail.com

B194 1113 ME 16  Shiferaw Samuel Andargie 913903093 Sam.andu1985@gmail.com

B195 1086 ME 16  Sisay Yitbarek Hailemariam 911433883 Anjonyo.et@gmail.com

B196 1363 ME 16  Sisay Selam Mekonnen 938141642 desalegnkase3@gmail.com

B197 1145 ME 16  Siyoum Habtom Birhanie 918296599 Birhaniehab@gmail.com

B198 1093 ME 16  Snshaw Demeke Birhanu 924242542 Demekebirhanu3@gmail.com

B199 1258 ME 16  Tadesse Dessalegn Yimer 932857367 Dessuyimer21@gmail.com

B200 1421 ME 16  Tadesse Yonas Wudu 915854722 yonyman76@gmail.com

B201 1099 ME 16  Takele Samuel Awota 948013529 Sawota3@gmail.com

B202 1099 ME 16  Tamere Nahom Daniel 912407204 Nahomdaniel22@gmail.com

B203 1418 ME 16  Tamir Gebretsadik Nibret 918123635

B204 1098 ME 16  Tamr Ashenafi Dress 931493289 Ashenafid16@gmauil.com

B205 1039 ME 16  Tarekegn Teklit Berhe 923515848 Meklitab@yahoo.com

B206 1061 ME 16  Tariku Zewdu Baye 927169008 Kentefawbaye@gmail.com

B207 1081 ME 16  Tegegne Mesfin Mulu 918374449 Mesfinmulu60@gmail.com

B208 1118 ME 16  Tegegne Miheret Yalew 982518540 Miheretyalew93@gmail.com

B209 1243 ME 16  Tegegne Abel Asmamaw 923934462 Abelmicro@gmail.com

B210 1254 ME 16  Tegegne Eyob Alemu 931170092 Eyobalemu4018@gmail.com

B211 1321 ME 16  Tegegne Tantigegn Amare 918006019 Tannyamare12@gmail.com

B212 1093 ME 16  Tekle Elias Tsigemariam 927629546 Elias7tsigemariam@gmail.com

B213 1087 ME 16  Teklie Tsegaye Chemere 918455893 Tsegayechemere07@gmail.com

B214 1186 ME 16  Terefe Abebe Simeneh 918563417 Simenehandualem@gmail.com

B215 1104 ME 16  Tesfahun Yalember Abeje 975152452 Yabeje55@gmail.com

B216 1082 ME 16  Teshager Michael Tesfa 921578191 Michaeltesfa845@gmail.com

B217 1225 ME 16  Teshome Nurhusan Azanaw 967134933 Ibnsulyman8646@gmail.com

B218 1327 ME 16  Teshome Ashenafi Bassazinew 922267178 Ashenafi.bassazinew1@gmail.com

B219 1327 ME 16  Teshome Ashenafi Bassazinew 2.51922E+11

B220 1074 ME 16  Tessera Bantigegn Abeye 927644688 Bantigegnabeye484@gmail.com

B221 1131 ME 16  Tibebu Asfaw Yetsub 918181760 Asfawmech21@gmail.com

B222 1110 ME 16  Tilahun Mengistu Mekbib 923774510 Mengistumekbib86@gmail.com

B223 1026 ME 16  Tilaye Gebrehiwet Mitiku 969045374 Gilifeyen@gmail.com

B224 1098 ME 16  Tiruneh Tadesse Yenet 931862165 Tadesseyenet23@gmail.com

B225 1294 ME 16  Tiruneh Atalay Bayable 928447819 Bereketb08@gmail.com

B226 1293 ME 16  Tsega Natnael Abebe 918487681 Natnaelabebe05@gmail.com

B227 1269 ME 16  Tsegaw Temesgen Alemye 932254508 Temesgen12myself@gmail.com

B228 1097 ME 16  Wagari Elias Jebo 919884990 Eliasjebo66@gmail.com

B229 1102 ME 16  Waldemariam Samuel Melkamu 921928024 Sammymelkamu33@gmail.com

B230 1352 ME 16  Walelign Desalegn Kase 927669181 lukasab77@gmail.com

B231 1130 ME 16  Walle Yeneabat Sewagegn 925977789 Yeneabatsewagegn97abu@gmail.com

B232 1244 ME 16  Walle Manchilot Esubalew 948774605 Manchilotesunn11@gmail.com

B233 1081 ME 16  Wegbela Abdrezak Jemal 921058969 Ab2jaman@gmail.com

B234 1065 ME 16  Werkineh Abebaw Zelalem 921290167 Abebawzelalem1@gmail.com

B235 1030 ME 16  Woldeyes Desalegn Debash 920532068 Woldeyes21de@gmail.com

B236 1150 ME 16  Woldi Masrshaw Asmamaw 918743021 Marsun2008@gmail.com

B237 1208 ME 16  Woreta Fithamlak Marye 932351966 Fithamlakm@gmail.com

B238 1281 ME 16  Worikneh Habitamu Assegie 925179786 Habitamu25assegie@gmail.com

B239 1050 ME 16  Worku Zelalem Fisiha 937397758 Zolamed2@yahoo.com
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B240 1348 ME 16  Wubie Getahun Awoke 928437813

B241 1074 ME 16  Yadeta Morka Belay 935741905 Boseemorka@gmail.com

B242 1264 ME 16  Yalaw Yohanns Kassie 935480591

B243 1095 ME 16  Yallew Molla Muchie 931875178 Mollam255@gmail.com

B244 1073 ME 16  Yehuala Dessalegn Demil 923554604 Dessalegn0923@gmail.com

B245 1144 ME 16  Yehuala Fasil Guadie 909140315 Tsegaw2698@gmail.com

B246 1128 ME 16  Yenaabat Abrham Guadia 948025545 Abrham0500@gmail.com

B247 1073 ME 16  Yenesew Getaneh Mengistie 920263181 Getanehmengistie@gmail.com

B248 1073 ME 16  Yeshaneh Mulusew Ayalew 923553097 Yewbet105@gmail.com

B249 1303 ME 16  Yilak Lukas Abebe 918291392 Lukasab77@gmail.com

B250 1277 ME 16  Yimam Ezedin Ayaliew 913804937 Ezu1080@gmail.com

B251 1100 ME 16  Yimer Nahom Gumata 922344277 Nahomgumata@yahoo.com

B252 1065 ME 16  Yirga Zigbel Werkneh 928435725 Zigbelworkneh@gmail.com

B253 1064 ME 16  Yohanes Cherint Tadesse 922885249 Cherinettadesse88@gmail.com

B254 1252 ME 16  Yosef Dagmawi Almaw 918230559 Dagmawialmaw85@gmail.com

B255 1017 ME 16  Zegeye Fentahun Yihunie 912711896 Fantahunmed@gmail.com

B256 1093 ME 16  Zerihun Bereket Eshetu 922167087 Nazrawieshetu5295@gmail.com

B257 1130 ME 16  Zewudu Zemenu Bayih 923043105 Zbayih@yahoo.com


